Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 -

Tulsa, OK 74136 R0- 025 29752

Viceroy #002

Lea County, New Mexico
288 2.88 0.50 0.88 2.52 2.52
767 4.79 0.25 0.44 2.10 4.62
1221 4.54 0.50 0.88 3.97 8.59
1634 413 0.40 0.70 2.89 11.48
1950 3.16 0.30 0.53 1.66 13.14
2268 3.18 1.00 1.75 5.57 18.70
2450 1.82 1.40 2.45 4.46 23.16
2722 2.72 1.60 3.00 8.16 31.32
2948 2.26 1.20 2.10 4.75 36.07
3221 2.73 0.60 1.05 2.87 38.93
3494 3.00 0.50 0.88 2.63 41.56
3811 3.17 0.70 1.23 3.88 - 45.44
4038 2.27 0.90 1.58 3.58 49.02
4310 2.72 0.60 1.05 2.86 51.87
4854 5.44 0.90 1.58 8.57 60.44
5064 2.10 0.80 1.40 2.94 63.38
5254 1.90 0.50 0.88 1.66 65.04
5445 1.91 0.20 0.35 0.67 65.71
5857 4.12 0.50 0.88 3.61 69.32
6015 1.58 0.80 1.40 2.21 71.53
6238 2.23 0.50 0.88 1.95 73.48
6429 1.91 0.50 0.88 1.67 75.15
6682 2.53 0.10 0.18 0.44 75.60
6936 2.54 0.20 0.35 0.89 76.48
7251 3.15 0.20 0.35 1.10 . 77.59

"ECEVED
APR 07 2011

HOBBSUCD W |

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the l 4 day of JUI_') € .,2010by .

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Pu
SR, MARY C. HOUTS
SSEATE: Notary Public, State of Texas
ELPNLLE My Commission Expires
Ko ey January 26, 2011




